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American Mideast Conference - 2009 All-AMC Men’s Cross Country Team
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http://www.amcsports.org/Sports/mcross/2009/mxc_allamc09.asp?path=mcross

Coach of the Year - Jack Hazen, Malona

(Al-AMC Team consists of Top 21 places in Team Scoring)

Pt

5.
16.
17

18

19.
20.
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FIRST TEAM
Aaron Methorn
T.J. Baderischer
Evan Gaynor
James Zeuch
Faul Robinson
Christopher Sirick
Evan Thayer

SECOND TEAM
Galen Dills
Josh Linkous

. Mick Meeson

. Michaet Owen

. Anthony Mighozzt
. Shane Meyer

. Corey Culbertson

Honorable Mention
Chuck Wentz

Tyler Hickey
Stephen Hine

Nick Glavac

Chris Vaughn

Mark Porostosky
Joseph Gathey

School
Malone
Cedarville
Malone
Malone
Malone
Malons
Cedarville

School
Shawnee State
Shawnee Stale
Malone
Shawnee State
Malone
Shawnee State
Shawnee State

School

Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Houghton

Notre Dame

Cedarvilie

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Cedarville
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2009 All-AMC Men's Cross Country Team
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Hometown
Navarre, OH
Marion, OH
Wauseon, OH
Galion, QH
Suffield, OH
Brimfield, OH
Naperville, IL

Hometown
Chiliicothe, OH
South Webster, OH
Lakewood, OH
Reedsville, OH
Louisville, OH
Rockbridge, OH
Logan, OH

Hometown
Proctonvilie, OH
Seaman, OH
Danville, NY
Mentor, OH
Millington, TN
Madison, OH
Clearwater, FL

Time
2517
2531
2533
2540
25:46
2551
2555

Time
25:58
26:03
26:04
26:08
26:13
26:14
26:24

Time
26:37
26:42
2701

27:.07
27.08
2714
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